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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2025 (Marenostrum)
BARCELONA, 21 - 22/5/2025

Event 32 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
22/05/2025 Results Finals
World Records 3:39.96 MAERTENS, Lukas GER Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2025
Marenostrum 3:41.71 THORPE, Ian MONACO 11/06/2001
TICB 3:44.81 KIM, Woomin KOR SANT ANDREU 30/05/2024

Points: AQUA 2025 provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. JAOUADI, Ahmed 05 Tunisia 3:47.58 904

50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:24.31 29.07 250m: 2:22.70 29.27 350m: 3:20.68 28.89
100m: 55.24 28.44 200m: 1:53.43 29.12 300m: 2:51.79 29.09 400m: 3:47.58 26.90

2. DE TULLIO, Marco 00 Italian Swimming Federation 3:49.28 884
50m: 26.67 26.67 150m: 1:24.56 29.19 250m: 2:22.99 29.21 350m: 3:21.06 28.80

100m: 55.37 28.70 200m: 1:53.78 29.22 300m: 2:52.26 29.27 400m: 3:49.28 28.22

3. WIFFEN, Daniel 01 Ireland 3:50.55 869
50m: 26.59 26.59 150m: 1:23.85 28.56 250m: 2:22.05 29.06 350m: 3:21.31 29.61

100m: 55.29 28.70 200m: 1:52.99 29.14 300m: 2:51.70 29.65 400m: 3:50.55 29.24

4. GIEFING, Christian 08 Austria 3:51.96 853
50m: 26.72 26.72 150m: 1:25.17 29.74 250m: 2:23.75 29.17 350m: 3:22.77 29.28

100m: 55.43 28.71 200m: 1:54.58 29.41 300m: 2:53.49 29.74 400m: 3:51.96 29.19

5. CLAREBURT, Lewis 99 Swimming New Zealand 3:52.54 847
50m: 26.32 26.32 150m: 1:24.65 29.54 250m: 2:24.02 29.66 350m: 3:24.08 30.07

100m: 55.11 28.79 200m: 1:54.36 29.71 300m: 2:54.01 29.99 400m: 3:52.54 28.46

6. MC MILLAN, Jack 00 University of Stirling 3:53.09 841
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:25.46 29.17 250m: 2:24.20 29.41 350m: 3:23.87 29.98

100m: 56.29 28.93 200m: 1:54.79 29.33 300m: 2:53.89 29.69 400m: 3:53.09 29.22

7. LARGERON, Pierre 05 Canet 66 Natation 3:53.40 838
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:26.18 29.43 250m: 2:25.56 29.73 350m: 3:24.48 29.29

100m: 56.75 29.34 200m: 1:55.83 29.65 300m: 2:55.19 29.63 400m: 3:53.40 28.92

8. DETTI, Gabriele 94 Livorno Aquatics 3:56.07 810
50m: 27.08 27.08 150m: 1:26.10 29.68 250m: 2:26.06 29.97 350m: 3:26.61 30.05

100m: 56.42 29.34 200m: 1:56.09 29.99 300m: 2:56.56 30.50 400m: 3:56.07 29.46


